

**San Jose State University**

**Title: BP #02 - Demo/Drywall/Taping/Ceilings/Other**

**PRELIMINARY**

Project No.: SJSU-248

Contract Time: Per Exhibit H as attached to Bid

Project Manager(s): Lyles/Webcor a Joint Venture

License Type: Subcontractor/General Contractor

Bid Opening Date & Time: **4/13/2012 11:00**

DESCRIPTION	Bidder A	Bidder B	Bidder C	Late Bid
<b>Name</b>	<b>California Drywall Company</b>	<b>J&amp;J Acoustics, Inc.</b>	<b>Performance Contracting, Inc.</b>	<b>S&amp;R Drywall, Inc.</b>
Address	2290 South 10th Street	2260 De La Cruz Blvd.	23485 Connecticut Street	80 Tanforan Ave. #16
City State Zip	San Jose, Ca. 95112	Santa Cruz, Ca. 95050	Hayward, Ca. 94545	S. San Francisco, Ca. 94080
Telephone	408-292-7500	408-639-7301	510-887-0995	650-588-6266
Type of Bidder	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor
<b>LUMP SUM BASE BID</b>	<b>\$1,875,600.00</b>	<b>\$772,772.00</b>	<b>\$1,605,881.00</b>	<b>LATE BID</b>

\* This sheet is for informational purposes only; bids have not been individually evaluated for SJSU requirements.

**\*It is our understanding that the University has evaluated the numbers and determined that this scope of work is to be award on the base bid amount ONLY.**

**Preliminary:** cc via e-mail: to Adam Bayer / Miriam Ortiz

**Final: April 16, 2012**

San Jose State University

**Title: BP #03 - Painting**

**PRELIMINARY**

Project No.: SJSU-248

Contract Time: Per Exhibit H as attached to Bid

Project Manager(s): Lyles/Webcor a Joint Venture

License Type: Subcontractor/General Contractor

Bid Opening Date & Time: **4/13/2012 11:00**

DESCRIPTION	Bidder A	Bidder B
<b>Name</b>	<b>Highlands Diversified, Inc.</b>	<b>Pyrimid Painting, Inc.</b>
Address	5114 E. Clinton Way	155 East Dana Street
City State Zip	Fresno, Ca. 93727	Mountain View, Ca. 94041
Telephone	559-903-0049	650-903-9791
Type of Bidder	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor
<b>LUMP SUM BASE BID</b>	<b>\$326,200.00</b>	<b>\$161,131.00</b>

\* This sheet is for informational purposes only; bids have not been individually evaluated for SJSU requirements.

**\*It is our understanding that the University has evaluated the numbers and determined that this scope of work is to be award on the base bid amount ONLY.**

Preliminary: cc via e-mail: to Adam Bayer / Miriam Ortiz

Final: April 16, 2012

San Jose State University

**Title: BP #04 - Plumbing**

**PRELIMINARY**

Project No.: SJSU-248

Contract Time: Per Exhibit H as attached to Bid

Project Manager(s): Lyles/Webcor a Joint Venture

License Type: Subcontractor/General Contractor

Bid Opening Date & Time: **4/13/2012 11:00**

DESCRIPTION	Bidder A	Bidder B	Bidder C
<b>Name</b>	<b>ACCO Engineered Systems</b>	<b>J.W. McClenahan Co.</b>	<b>O.C. McDonaldCo.,Inc.</b>
Address	1133 Aladdin Ave.	2301 Palm Avenue	1150 San Carlos St.
City State Zip	San Leandro, Ca. 94577	San Mateo, Ca. 94403	San Jose, Ca. 95126
Telephone	510-346-4300	650-345-1691	408-295-2182
Type of Bidder	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor
<b>LUMP SUM BASE BID</b>	<b>\$7,936,929.00</b>	<b>\$1,590,780.00</b>	<b>\$2,670,769.00</b>

\* This sheet is for informational purposes only; bids have not been individually evaluated for SJSU requirements.

**\*It is our understanding that the University has evaluated the numbers and determined that this scope of work is to be award on the base bid amount ONLY.**

**Preliminary:** cc via e-mail: to Adam Bayer / Miriam Ortiz

**Final: April 16, 2012**

**San Jose State University**

**Title: BP #05 - Electrical**

**PRELIMINARY**

Project No.: SJSU-248

Contract Time: Per Exhibit H as attached to Bid

Project Manager(s): Lyles/Webcor a Joint Venture

License Type: Subcontractor/General Contractor

Bid Opening Date & Time: **4/13/2012 11:00**

DESCRIPTION	Bidder A	Bidder B	Bidder C
<b>Name</b>	<b>Blocka Construction, Inc.</b>	<b>Rosendin Electric</b>	<b>Cupertino Electric, Inc.</b>
Address	4455 Enterprise Street	880 Mabury Rd.	1132 N. 7th Street
City State Zip	Fremont, Ca. 94538	San Jose, Ca. 95133	San Jose, Ca. 95112
Telephone	510-657-3686	408-534-2873	408-808-8702
Type of Bidder	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor	Trade Contractor
<b>LUMP SUM BASE BID</b>	<b>\$589,850.00</b>	<b>\$291,725.00</b>	<b>\$208,301.00</b>

\* This sheet is for informational purposes only; bids have not been individually evaluated for SJSU requirements.

**\*It is our understanding that the University has evaluated the numbers and determined that this scope of work is to be award on the base bid amount ONLY.**

**Preliminary:** cc via e-mail: to Adam Bayer / Miriam Ortiz

**Final: April 16, 2012**